Contemporary Metal Pull - MN2310Z
Product # MN2310Z270E373
Center to Center 5 1/32 to 6 5/16 in*
Finish Matte Istanbul Bronze
Width - Overall Dimensions 1 7/32 in*
Length - Overall Dimensions 10 5/8 in*
DESCRIPTION
Designed by Alessandro Piva
The Autore collection is the fruit of a creative process bringing together ingenious
design, aesthetic elegance and functionality.
This pull, like every piece in this unique collection, makes a statement beyond trends.
Whether you want to enhance a piece of furniture, introduce a decorative element, or
showcase your personal style, this masterpiece will bring value to your project by
bringing distinction to your decor.
Choose this remarkable masterpiece and transform your project into a true work of art,
where every detail exudes elegance and distinction. Let yourself be captivated by this
exceptional piece and add undeniable aesthetic value to your design.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # MN2310Z270E373
Designers Alessandro Piva
Pulls and Knobs Style Contemporary
Material Metal
Screw/Nail M4 (Included)
Collections Autore Collection
Finish Number E373
Color Group Brown and Bronze Group
Projection - Overall Dimensions 23/32 in*
Disclaimer
Measures shown with an asterisk (*) have been converted as per your preference. These are not the official measures. To view the
measures specified by the manufacturer, click here.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
The following lengths have 2 separate options for center to center: 270 mm: 128 mm c.c. or 160 mm c.c. 430 mm: 288 mm c.c. or 320
mm c.c.
Page 1 of 3
/us/en/product/printSku/pdf/MN2310Z270E373?unit=n
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 2 of 3
Page 3 of 3